LIABILITY WAIVER FOR RBOA WALKERS

State of Florida
County of Okaloosa
The Undersigned (print name)
releases, waives and forfeits any and all rights, claims, or interest against Rocky Bayou Country Club, Inc. for any liability arising from the use of any facility on the Rocky Bayou Country Club grounds available to the above-named Undersigned and all members of his/her household and his/her guests.
It is the intent of this release to hold the Rocky Bayou Country Club, Inc. harmless for any injuries and/or damages whatsoever by any means incurred on the premises.
I agree to abide by the by-laws of the corporation and all existing rules and regulations and take full responsibility for ensuring that all members of my household and any of my guests do the same.
Your signature below serves as acceptance of all Club rules and practices and of the above Liability Waiver.
Applicant's Signature Date
Present this signed completed form to the Pro Shop Attendant prior to using the Bocky Bayou Country

Present this signed, completed form to the Pro Shop Attendant prior to using the Rocky Bayou Country Club facilities.